
Tarifs 1 Action 
jeunesse T = 0,01346 x QF - 2,231

exemple de QF
prix 
maxi 
(P)

prix 
mini 
(p)

QF 
maxi 
(QF)

QF 
mini 
(qf)

A = (P-p)/
(QF-qf)

B = P - A x QF prix = A x QF + B 2° enfant 3° enfant

400 4,50 € 3,96 € 3,60 €
500 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 4,50 € 3,96 € 3,60 €
600 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 5,85 € 5,14 € 4,68 €
700 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 7,19 € 6,33 € 5,75 €
800 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 8,54 € 7,51 € 6,83 €
900 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 9,88 € 8,70 € 7,91 €

1000 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 11,23 € 9,88 € 8,98 €
1100 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 12,58 € 11,07 € 10,06 €
1200 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 13,92 € 12,25 € 11,14 €
1300 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 15,27 € 13,44 € 12,22 €
1400 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 16,62 € 14,62 € 13,29 €
1500 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 17,96 € 15,81 € 14,37 €
1600 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 19,31 € 16,99 € 15,45 €
1700 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 20,65 € 18,18 € 16,52 €
1800 22 4,5 1800 500 0,01346 -2,231 22,00 € 19,36 € 17,60 €
1900 22,00 € 19,36 € 17,60 €

Ext 0-500 25,00 € 22,00 € 20,00 €
Ext 500-1000 25,50 € 22,44 € 20,40 €

Ext +1000 26,00 € 22,88 € 20,80 €
Tarifs 2 Action 
jeunesse T = 0,022 x QF - 3,6

exemple de QF
prix 
maxi 
(P)

prix 
mini 
(p)

QF 
maxi 
(QF)

QF 
mini 
(qf)

A = (P-p)/
(QF-qf)

B = P - A x QF prix = A x QF + B 2° enfant 3° enfant

400 7,40 € 6,51 € 5,92 €
500 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 7,40 € 6,51 € 5,92 €
600 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 9,60 € 8,45 € 7,68 €
700 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 11,80 € 10,38 € 9,44 €
800 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 14,00 € 12,32 € 11,20 €
900 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 16,20 € 14,26 € 12,96 €

1000 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 18,40 € 16,19 € 14,72 €
1100 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 20,60 € 18,13 € 16,48 €
1200 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 22,80 € 20,06 € 18,24 €
1300 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 25,00 € 22,00 € 20,00 €
1400 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 27,20 € 23,94 € 21,76 €
1500 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 29,40 € 25,87 € 23,52 €
1600 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 31,60 € 27,81 € 25,28 €
1700 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 33,80 € 29,74 € 27,04 €
1800 36 7,4 1800 500 0,022 -3,6 36,00 € 31,68 € 28,80 €
1900 36,00 € 31,68 € 28,80 €

Ext 0-500 41,00 € 36,08 € 32,80 €
Ext 500-1000 42,00 € 36,96 € 33,60 €

Ext +1000 43,00 € 37,84 € 34,40 €
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